
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4
OF SEC, N 624.14 FT TO POB,
CONT N 180.19 FT, E 515.23 FT,

HOLLINGSWORTH TROY M
236 SW WINGS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-010

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

7417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

12/03/2019 HC 10.01 8,009 72,080 4,009 4,000

STANDARD
2

663,209
0

76,080
671,218
169,722
501,496

HX HB 50,722
450,774
739,289

0

750,221

1326/1874 8/09/2016 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

F C CARROLL PROPERTIE

TROY M HOLLINGSWORT

1320/0027 8/09/2016 WD Q V 05 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

F C CARROLL PROPERTIE

TROY M HOLLINGSWORT
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SALE:3:1: 1/3 INT ONLY-TOTAL PD $120000. ORB 674-3

2020HX Base Yr

236 SW WINGS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,922 132.2013 148.07 728,801 2019 2019 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 4606

BAS 2,778 100 2,778 374,318

FOP 104 30 31 4,177

FOP 104 30 31 4,177

FOP 145 30 44 5,929

FOP 700 30 210 28,296

FUS 1,828 100 1,828 246,312

5,659 4,922 663,209

BAS= W4 FOP= N14 W50 S14 E50$ W54 S22 W6 S11 FOP= S8 E13 N8
W13$ E13 S18 E12 FOP= S5 E17 N5 W1 N4 W15 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E15 S4
E16 N10 FOP= E13 N8 W13 S8$ N8 E13 N11 W6 N22$ PTR= E40 FUS=
E13 N18 E16 S18 E15 N18 E7 N33 W23 S11 W4 S13 W13 N11 W18 S20
E7 S18$ W40$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,009

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 72,080


